THE DATASHEET OF
C4GAMUD4220AA1J
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3040_C4G_AXIAL • 3/3/2017 1
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Self-healing
•	 Low losses

Printed Circuit Board Mount Power Film Capacitors
C4G Series, Axial Round, 250 – 850 VDC/160 – 450 VAC
Part Number System
C4 G A D U B 4100 AA 4 J
Series Type Fire
Protection
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Insulation
Lead
Diameter
(mm)
Capacitance
Code (pF) Packaging
Capacitor
Length
(mm)
Tolerance
C4 = MKP
Capacitors
G = Round
body,
switching
application
A = No fire
retardant
S = Fire
retardant
(on request)
D = 250
F = 400
H = 600
J = 700
M = 850
U = Polyester
tape & resin
protection
0 = Uninsulated
(on request)
B = 0.8
C = 1.0
D = 1.2
Digits 2 – 4 indicate
the first three digits of
the capacitance value.
First digit indicates the
number of zeros to be
added.
AA = Bulk (Bag)
– Straight Leads
see Dimensions
Table
4 = 20.5
5 = 28
0 = 33
1 = 44
3 = 58
J = 5%
K = 10%
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3040_C4G_AXIAL • 3/3/2017 2
Power and AC Film Capacitors – Printed Circuit Board Mount Power Film Capacitors
C4G Series, Axial Round, 250 – 850 VDC/160 – 450 VAC
Dimensions – Millimeters
 L D
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
 d
LL LL
D L d LL
Maximum Maximum Nominal ±5
11 20.5 0.8 40
9.5 28 0.8 40
10 – 13 33 0.8 40